05/17/2021

Stall with:

Shayna Andrews
Cheri Barnes
Angela Blodgett
Casey Branquinho
Casey Branquinho
Casey Branquinho
Casey Branquinho
Woyatt Fisher
Woyatt Fisher
Wyatt Fisher
Whyatt Fisher
Whyatt Fisher
Whyatt Fisher
Whyatt Fisher
Woyatt Fisher
Woyatt Fisher
Woyatt Fisher
Wyatt Fisher
Whyatt Fisher

Jake Gorrell

Jake Gorrell

Jake Gorrell

Jake Gorrell

Responsible Party

Shayna Andrews
Cheri Barnes

Kelly Roemer

Casey Branquinho
Casey Branquinho
Margaret Mang
Sophia Patino
Allyson Bottini
Jayson/Teresa Fisher
Jayson/Teresa Fisher
Jayson/Teresa Fisher
Jayson/Teresa Fisher
Jayson/Teresa Fisher
Jayson/Teresa Fisher
Jayson/Teresa Fisher
Morgan Rogers
Morgan Rogers
Diane Shaffer

Diane Shaffer

Susan Baclawski

Lori Conrow

Laura Raynak

Lydia VanLandingham

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC

Stall/RV Report

Show #52221 CRCHA Show #4

Arrival

Departure

Amount Count Notes

$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00

$90.00

1

1

Page: 1

Total: 101.00
Fee CodeG/L Account
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL

STALL



05/17/2021

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC

Stall/RV Report
Show #52221 CRCHA Show #4

Stall with:
Mallory Holland-Valdez

Mallory Holland-Valdez
Mallory Holland-Valdez
Mallory Holland-Valdez
Meghan Mankins
Travis Mankins

Travis Mankins

Travis Mankins

Travis Mankins

Travis Mankins

Travis Mankins

Billy Martin

Billy Martin

Billy Martin

John McCarty

John McCarty

John McCarty

John McCarty

John McCarty

John McCarty

John McCarty

John McCarty

John McCarty

Amount Count Notes

Responsible Party Arrival Departure
Rebecca (Becky) Genco $90.00
Dana Jones $90.00
Rory & Heather Livingston $90.00
Eric Menees $90.00
Meghan Mankins $90.00
Kelly Dixon $90.00
Kelly Dixon $90.00
Kelly Dixon $90.00
Joy Ghiselli $90.00
Karyn Stevens $90.00
Courtney Van Ess $90.00
Amanda Bettencourt $90.00
Billy Martin $90.00
Billy Martin $90.00
Elizabeth (Lisa) Byrne 05/20/2021 05/23/2021 $90.00
Barb Crist $90.00
Jenna Fitzpatrick $90.00
Tammy Hansen $90.00
Jennifer Holzer $90.00
Jennifer Holzer $90.00
Jennifer Holzer $90.00
Jesse Klaft $90.00
John McCarty $90.00

1

1

Page: 2

Total: 101.00
Fee CodeG/L Account
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL

STALL



05/17/2021

Stall with:

Sunni McCormick
Sunni McCormick
Sunni McCormick
Sunni McCormick
Sunni McCormick
Sunni McCormick
Sunni McCormick
Sunni McCormick
Sunni McCormick
Will Pennebaker
Will Pennebaker
Will Pennebaker
Will Pennebaker
Will Pennebaker
Will Pennebaker
Ted Robinson
Ted Robinson
Ted Robinson
Ted Robinson
Ted Robinson
Ted Robinson
Ted Robinson

Ted Robinson

Responsible Party

Paula Bellesi

Grace Davis

Jordyn Hall

Karisma Lindsey
Kaylie Mason
Vanessa Lynn Norris
Suzette Overgaag
Lyle Proctor

Rachel Reedy
Kristin M Bacchetti
Kristin M Bacchetti
Shaun & Tiffany Corey
Laura Matta

Will Pennebaker
Sabrina Thomas
Kim Boydstun

Coal Creek Ranch
Coal Creek Ranch
Haley Garcia
Chance Leatherman
Lisa Luna

Amelia Simpson

Natascha Stevenson

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC

Stall/RV Report

Show #52221 CRCHA Show #4

Arrival

Departure

Amount Count Notes

$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00

$90.00

1

1

Page: 3

Total: 101.00
Fee CodeG/L Account
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL

STALL



05/17/2021

Stall with:

Tucker Robinson
Tucker Robinson
Tucker Robinson
Tucker Robinson
Tucker Robinson
Tucker Robinson
Tucker Robinson
Tucker Robinson
Kelly Roemer
Charles Stevens
Charles Stevens
Preston Stockmaik
Preston Stockmaik
Murray Thompson
Ward Ranch
Ward Ranch
Ward Ranch

Pat Wickenheiser
Pat Wickenheiser
Pat Wickenheiser
Pat Wickenheiser
Pat Wickenheiser

Tish Wilhite

Stall Responsible Party

Linda Kiernan
Vanessa Lawrence
Dan Macedo
Dawn Meinhold
Melony & Terry Reed
Tucker Robinson
Tootie Truesdell
Julie Weinhardt
Angela Blodgett
Charles Stevens
Vanessa Stevens
Preston Stockmaik
Preston Stockmaik
Murray Thompson
Monica Etcheverry
Monica Etcheverry
Carmen Johnson
Pam Romero

Pam Romero

Pat Wickenheiser
Pat Wickenheiser
Pat Wickenheiser

Tish Wilhite

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC

Stall/RV Report

Show #52221 CRCHA Show #4

Arrival

Departure

Amount Count Notes

$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00

$90.00

1

1

Page: 4

Total: 101.00
Fee CodeG/L Account
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL

STALL



05/17/2021

Stall with:
Tish Wilhite

Tish Wilhite
Tish Wilhite
Ken Wold
Ken Wold
Ken Wold
Ken Wold
Ken Wold

Ken Wold

Stall

Responsible Party
Tish Wilhite

Tish Wilhite
Tish Wilhite
Robin Flournoy
Debra Robbins
Ken Wold

Ken Wold

Ken Wold

Ken Wold

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC

Stall/RV Report

Show #52221 CRCHA Show #4

Arrival

Departure

Amount Count Notes

$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00

$90.00

1

1

Page: 5

Total: 101.00
Fee CodeG/L Account
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL

STALL



